co-botic accessories

CODE

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

COB17N.FCT.0230A

COB17N.FCT.0230A/H

Co-Botic 1700 basic

Co-Botic 1700 hotel

Smart and programmable vacuum robot. Works with

WiFi and app.

Smart vacuum robot. With special software for plug/play

use.

COB17.FCT.02308B

COB17N.TRL.1100C

Co-Botic 1700 station

Co-Botic 1700 trolley

Docking Station for Co-botic 1700 Basic version.

Trolley on wheels for storage and transport of up to 6

Co-botic 1700 Hotel version and chargers (not included).

\

\

) P 3
\k/s‘vw.i—féamdaMark.dR'
B, 3 :

D

K.3.123.0022.0

$.123.0005.0

K.1.5.123.0018.0

123.0042.2

123.0043.996

S.123.0004.2

S$.123.0015.0

S.123.0016.2

Ty )

Cloth bag (3 pcs)

Assy filter

Kit assy side brush (2 pcs)

Cleaning tool

Plastic flap

Dust box

Main brush

Main brush cover

Vacuum bag for Docking Station

Filter for Co-botic 1700.

Complete side brush kit.

Cleaning brush.

Plastic flap for dust box.

Dust box.

Main cleaning brush.

Complete cover for main brush.




