## co-botic accessories

	CODE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION
	COB17N.FCT.0230A	Co-Botic 1700 basic	Smart and programmable vacuum robot. Works with WiFi and app.
	COB17N.FCT.0230A/H	Co-Botic 1700 hotel	Smart vacuum robot. With special software for plug/play use.
0	COB17.FCT.0230B	Co-Botic 1700 station	Docking Station for Co-botic 1700 Basic version.
Januar (	COB17N.TRL.1100C	Co-Botic 1700 trolley	Trolley on wheels for storage and transport of up to 6 Co-botic 1700 Hotel version and chargers (not included).
0)	K.3.123.0022.0	Cloth bag (3 pcs)	Vacuum bag for Docking Station
	S.123.0005.0	Assy filter	Filter for Co-botic 1700.
	K.1.S.123.0018.0	Kit assy side brush (2 pcs)	Complete side brush kit.
5	123.0042.2	Cleaning tool	Cleaning brush.
	123.0043.996	Plastic flap	Plastic flap for dust box.
	S.123.0004.2	Dust box	Dust box.
	S.123.0015.0	Main brush	Main cleaning brush.
	S.123.0016.2	Main brush cover	Complete cover for main brush.

